Updated 11.2023 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Iris 67 Zoom Optics
1.6" (6W) ZS
3.2" (20W) ZS
2.4" (13W) ZE
3.9" (30W) ZE

ZE @ Min Angle 78 318 595 1001
*Values shown for 3000K
Ordering Information
IR67 Z
Product Trim/Finish Type Size Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Steel Pegs1  Driver (Required)1
IR67 = Iris 67 RWH = Round White
RBL = Round Black
RGR = Round Gray
Z = Zoom
optics
16 = 1.6" 6 CC = 6W / Constant Current (630mA) 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
ZS = Zoom
Symmetric
ZE = Zoom
Elliptical
E84890
(9.84")
E98112
(27.56")
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX
24 = 2.4" 13 CC = 13W / Constant Current (350mA)
32 = 3.2" 20 CC = 20W / Constant Current (580mA)
39 = 3.9" 30 CC = 30W / Constant Current (840mA)
1 See page 2
IP67
Iris 67 Zoom Optics
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2		 2
1.6" 6W 630mA
2.4" 13W 350mA
3.2" 20W 580mA
3.9" 30W 840mA
Steel Pegs
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
ECO30W-630 SOLO50W-630 SOLO100W-630
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-3 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-6 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-12 fixtures
ECO30W-350 SOLO50W-350 SOLO100W-350
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1 fixture
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-2 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-4 fixtures
ECO30W-580 SOLO50W-580 SOLO100W-580
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1 fixture
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-2 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-4 fixtures
SOLO50W-840 SOLO100W-840
0-10V EldoLED